Position

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary - Counselor
Clerk Typist/Reception
Clerk Typist

Secretary

Clerk Typist

Secretary

Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Department

School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration

School Administration

Total Wages

$44,196
$38,006
$35,397
$33,989
$31,765
$30,577
$30,205
$27,476
$23,765
$16,711

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,064
$18,540
$15,875
$15,662
$15,970
$16,513
$6,087
$17,312
$8,120
$904



