Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$44,196	\$10,064
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$38,006	\$18,540
Secretary - Counselor		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$35,397	\$15,875
Clerk Typist/Reception		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$33,989	\$15,662
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$31,765	\$15,970
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$30,577	\$16,513
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$30,205	\$6,087
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$27,476	\$17,312
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$23,765	\$8,120
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$16,711	\$904